Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

TRINOX FLEX burnishing machine, Type: BSE14-3

Order data

Order number 077751 BSE14-3
GTIN 4030293187177
[tem class 03S
Description

Version:

Powerful TRINOFLEX BSE 14-3 100 burnishing machine with constant-speed electronics.

- Speed pre-selection and stability by means of a tacho generator.

- Soft start, overload protection and restart inhibit after a power failure.

- Electronics module completely encapsulated, thereby preventing damage by ingress of
dust.

Application:

For burnishing, polishing, brushing, smoothing, rust removal and deburring.

Supplied with:

Burnishing machine BSE14-3 100, 1 burnishing attachment BS100.

Attention:

German version. Order free UK adapter plug No. 08 1172_GB.

Manufacturer's designation: BSE 14-3 100

Power consumption: 1400 W

Speed range: 1000 - 3500 rpm

Toolholder: 19

Polishing tool length: 100 mm

maximum polishing tool &: 125 mm

Technical description

Toolholder 19
Manufacturer's designation BSE 14-3 100
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Speed range

maximum vibration to EN
Polishing tool length
Power consumption
maximum polishing tool &
Weight

Power supply

Type of product

1000 - 3500 rpm
om/s’
100 mm
1400 W
125 mm
2.9 kg
Mains operated

Burnishing machine

Accessories

Backing roller @ 100100 mm Type AIR

Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit 120
Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit 40
Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit 60
Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit 80
Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit 120
Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit 280
Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit 80
Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit 120
Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit 180
Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit 240
Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit 280
Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit 600
Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit equivalent 100
Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit equivalent 180
Mini-linishing belt @ 100x100 mm Grit equivalent 280

568577 AIR
568532 120
568532 40
568532 60
568532 80
568535 120
568535 280
568535 80
568538 120
568538 180
568538 240
568538 280
568538 600
568558 100
568558 180
568558 280
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