

TRINOX FLEX burnishing machine, Type: BSE14-3



Order data

Order number	077751 BSE14-3
GTIN	4030293187177
Item class	035

Description

Version:

Powerful TRINOFLEX BSE 14-3 100 burnishing machine with constant-speed electronics.

- · Speed pre-selection and stability by means of a tacho generator.
- · Soft start, overload protection and restart inhibit after a power failure.
- Electronics module completely encapsulated, thereby preventing damage by ingress of dust.

Application:

For burnishing, polishing, brushing, smoothing, rust removal and deburring.

Supplied with:

Burnishing machine BSE14-3 100, 1 burnishing attachment BS100.

Attention:

German version. Order free UK adapter plug No. 08 1172_GB.

Manufacturer's designation: BSE 14-3 100

Power consumption: 1400 W Speed range: 1000 - 3500 rpm

Toolholder: 19

Polishing tool length: 100 mm maximum polishing tool Ø: 125 mm

Technical description

Toolholder	19
Manufacturer's designation	BSE 14-3 100

Speed range	1000 - 3500 rpm
maximum vibration to EN	0 m/s ²
Polishing tool length	100 mm
Power consumption	1400 W
maximum polishing tool Ø	125 mm
Weight	2.9 kg
Power supply	Mains operated
Type of product	Burnishing machine

Accessories

Backing roller Ø 100×100 mm Type AIR	568577 AIR
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit 120	568532 120
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit 40	568532 40
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit 60	568532 60
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit 80	568532 80
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit 120	568535 120
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit 280	568535 280
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit 80	568535 80
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit 120	568538 120
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit 180	568538 180
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit 240	568538 240
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit 280	568538 280
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit 600	568538 600
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit equivalent 100	568558 100
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit equivalent 180	568558 180
Mini-linishing belt Ø 100×100 mm Grit equivalent 280	568558 280